ONDA otopné téleso 300x1700mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

MozZnost vytapéni:
Rozte¢ pfipojeni:
Vykon:

Teplotni spad:
Max. provozni tlak:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

1801-03

Sapho
ONDA

300 mm
1700 mm
4.031

Chrom

Ocel

Tvarl
Ustfedni vytapéni
200 mm
400 W
75/65/20°C
8 bar

8.69 kg

1ks

2 roky
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